
Year 9 Long Term Scheme of Learning 2023-24 

History 

 

 

 

Date 
Exams/
Assess 

20th Century Conflicts: Causes/nature of warfare/impact 
/outcome/interpretations 

 

4/9/23  World War 1: introductions 
Causes 

Trench Warfare 
Core assessment 1: Does Haig deserve his nickname of Butcher 
of the Somme? 

Interpretations of WW1 – Remembrance 
End of War/Treaty of Versailles 

11/9/23  

18/9/23  

25/9/23  

2/10/23  

9/10/23  

16/10/23  

30/10/23  World War 2  
Steps to war 

Core assessment 2: Dunkirk – Triumph or disaster? 
Events of WW2 
Interpretations of war 

Cold War : 
Why was Berlin divided? 

6/11/23  

13/11/23  

20/11/23  

27/11/23  

4/12/23  

11/12/23  

1/1/24  A new Cold War - Ukraine 

Core assessment 3: World War 1 & 2 
 

The War on Terror :  
Causes of 9/11 
Why is there a war in Ukraine? 

  

8/1/24  

15/1/24  

22/1/24  

29/1/24  

5/2/24  

12/2/24  

26/2/24  Social Change and the post war world 

The arrival of youth culture  
Women’s rights –second and third wave feminism 

 
LGBTQ+ rights – from Alan Turing to Pride 

4/3/24  

11/3/24  

18/3/24  

25/3/24  

15/4/24  Multicultural Britain – Windrush, Notting Hill and Stephen Lawrence 

Core assessment 4 : what were the factors bringing about 
change? 

 
 

22/4/24  

29/4/24  

6/5/24  

13/5/24  

20/5/24  

3/6/24   

Core assessment 5: The 20th century 
The Holocaust 
Factors leading to the Holocaust 

How was Hitler able to carry out the Holocaust? 
Responses to the holocaust – Oscar Schindler/Bielski Partisans 

Remembering the Holocaust 

10/6/24  

17/6/24  

24/6/24  

1/7/24  
8/7/24  
15/7/24  

 


