Year 9 Long Term Scheme of Learning 2023-24 History



Date	Exams/ Assess	20 th Century Conflicts: Causes/nature of warfare/impact /outcome/interpretations
4/9/23		World War 1: introductions
11/9/23		Causes
18/9/23		Trench Warfare
25/9/23		Core assessment 1: Does Haig deserve his nickname of Butcher
2/10/23		of the Somme?
9/10/23		Interpretations of WW1 – Remembrance
16/10/23		End of War/Treaty of Versailles
30/10/23		World War 2
6/11/23		Steps to war
13/11/23		Core assessment 2: Dunkirk - Triumph or disaster?
20/11/23		Events of WW2
27/11/23		Interpretations of war
4/12/23		Cold War :
11/12/23		Why was Berlin divided?
1/1/24		A new Cold War - Ukraine
8/1/24		Core assessment 3: World War 1 & 2
15/1/24		
22/1/24		The War on Terror :
29/1/24		Causes of 9/11
5/2/24		Why is there a war in Ukraine?
12/2/24		
26/2/24		Social Change and the post war world
4/3/24		The arrival of youth culture
11/3/24		Women's rights –second and third wave feminism
18/3/24		
25/3/24		LGBTQ+ rights – from Alan Turing to Pride
15/4/24		Multicultural Britain – Windrush, Notting Hill and Stephen Lawrence
22/4/24		Core assessment 4 : what were the factors bringing about
29/4/24		change?
6/5/24		
13/5/24		
20/5/24		
3/6/24		
10/6/24		Core assessment 5: The 20 th century
17/6/24		The Holocaust
24/6/24		Factors leading to the Holocaust
1/7/24		How was Hitler able to carry out the Holocaust?
8/7/24		Responses to the holocaust – Oscar Schindler/Bielski Partisans
15/7/24		Remembering the Holocaust